Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Inny DATA SHEET
DCS502B0050-51-21P2000
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Inny
Catalog number dcs502b0050-51-21p2000
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 480 V
Current 41 - 50 A
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 520
Signal Level 520 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications dcs500
Horsepower 25 HP
Description
DCS502B0050-51-21P2000, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, DC DRIVE, DCS500 SERIES, THYRISTOR
POWER CONVERTER, 41-50 AMP, 25 HP, 480 V, 520 VDC, 50/60 HZ